Type:
Part no.:

Item
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RSs 638-5 (60Hz, 120V)

Part no.

31901103008

32805128003

32816040003

43070004001

31428075007

43046019009

30762136008

30902040004

30712086011

30711127007

32431036008

30706325010

31413007007

31201072020

43070001006

30719340018

31428086009

53270003362

31506333009

41701001172

41701202018

31309062002

31309063006

31309064004

72322600361

Designation

Motor housing

Slide switch

Control rod

Screw

Air guide ring

Sheet metal screw
Electronics

Spiral spring

Brush holder

Carbon brush

Cable clamping piece
Cable

Cable grommet
Cover

Screw

Connecting cable
Holder

Armature
Intermediate gear box
Grooved ball bearing
Grooved ball bearing
Gearbox housing
Con rod

Eccentric shaft

Quantity
1

1



Type:
Part no.:

RSs 638-5 (60Hz, 120V)

Item Part no.
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31309035001
\
31308078001

31309036004

31309065008

31309038006

31309039000

31309040002

40242039000

42615105008

40203010002

31309041001

42615104004

31309126004

41701207055

41715043006

41701210021

42616002008

41706034001

33657151008

40221003006

42616034007

33757072009

33657150009

32408185009

72322600361

Designation

Bolt

Bolt

Punch

Punch guide
Sleeve
Supporting pin
Die

Pin

Circlip

Pin

Set screw
Circlip

Sealing ring
Grooved ball bearing
Needle cage
Grooved ball bearing
Circlip

Needle bearing
Gear-wheel
Feather key
Circlip

Shaft, toothed
Gear-wheel

Disc

Quantity



Type:
Part no.:

Item

640

660

670

680

700

780

5000

6000

RSs 638-5 (60Hz, 120V)

Part no.

32612056001

43070010006

42443004057

43035019059

40201036006

43070004001

62907010000

32160003014

72322600361

Designation
Sealing ring

Screw

Circlip M5

Cylinder head screw
Straight pin

Screw

Allen key SW4

Lubricant tube 0,085 kg

Quantity
1

4



Type: RSs 638-5 (60Hz, 120V)
Part no.: 72322600361
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